276  JenkinsIndependent SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR

1010 P1674 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAAN9BB288715 NEW 2010 STA

1012 P1672 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAAN2BB288717 NEW 2010 STA

1014 P1673 HDC 34 DLY 2010 INTER UAAL2BB289865 NEW 2010 STA

1101 KP8535 REG 52 SPR 2012 INTER USKL8CB635164 NEW 2011 STA

1214 C1400 REG 66 DLY 2015 INTER UAAN9FB541649 NEW 2014 STA

2009 KN8076 REG 66 SPR 2010 INTER UAAN3AA165304 NEW 2009 STA

2109 KN8078 REG 52 DLY 2010 INTER UAAL1AA166479 NEW 2009 STA

2209 KN8077 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAAN1AA165303 NEW 2009 STA

516 C7198 REG 66 DLY 2017 FREIG BRDT5HCHT5783 NEW 2016 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE

YEAR

2010
2010
2010
2012
2015
2010
2010
2010
2017

ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
THOM

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

STA

AUTO ENG

TRAN

< < < < < < < < <

TYPE

O O U U U U U O O

BODY
TYPE

(¢}

O 0O o0 00000

PURCH
CcosT
73,058.00
73,058.00
76,287.00
77,437.00
89,471.00
72,814.00
72,995.00
72,814.00
87,973.00

DEPRC

$7,306
$7,306
$7,629
$7,744
$8,947
$7,281
$7,300
$7,281
$10,557

12/14/2016

DEPRC

TODATE
$54,063
$54,063
$56,452
$49,560
$30,420
$61,164
$61,316
$61,164
$10,557

CASH
VAL
$18,995
$18,995
$19,835
$27,877
$59,051
$11,650
$11,679
$11,650
$77,416



276  JENKINSIND. SCHOOL BUSINVENTORY

12/14/2016
CHASSIS INFO : : BODY : — FEATURES - :
--------- ST CRT NS —
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY MODEL MAKE PURCH AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC CASH
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE COSsT TODATE VAL
PURCHASE_YR NUMBER OF BUSES DEPRECIATION CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
2009 3 $21,862.:30 Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY
2010 3 $22,240.30 34 0 0 0 1 0 0
2011 1 $7,743.70 52 0 0 0 1 1 0
2014 1 $8,947.10 66 0 0 0 5 1 0
2016 1 $10,556.76 Totas: 0 0 0 7 2 0
Grand Total: 9 $71,350.16
Total Depreciated: 9 Manual Transmissions
Total Out Of Depreciation: 0 Automatic Transmissions
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